LINSY MEZE

How to dist

HORT X S PRI A A 7 10 ?
i he

and Tight

P2 PRI I 3o R
Figure 2: Dagram for installing the
tail foot on the side of the bed

1. AadrEE
Figure 1: Schematic
diagram of corner code

[El3: HRALPTIE R E
Figure 3: Installation diagram
of mattress anti-skid hook

installation

AR B/ Assembly Instruction
Right
7 44T Model NO. PC586-A T ;
Ranked bed slat specifications i
P LG Specification 1500%2000 (1960+1440)
JsH#H 4 Combined size 2210%1550%1100mm
Lis

FEl %/ Accessories list

P F Parts List

PRELERF
Bed frame to
the bottom

()

(J)

G| gz — ary |5 | £ Bf & N
o A HRName BERTeon | HEOTy W, [Hians Specification | qTY Hifimaterial
EEA (EasE Hiik A A AR AR
A |Mounting Instruction <,/) 1 (0 |The head | 1550#280+1100 1 Pliles;f;-rn‘:e-lhé:::il;m.‘:rd .
(with drawing ) of a hed Artificial leather
MES20F5HA 1 g b B R R+ 22+ ML
B ligs20 bover m:q‘,- holt 36 @ |Side of 19904804150 2 Glad ord + spage 4
bt the hed Artificial leather
N L
C [MBHLH N8 pad 36 R Yok e b A A
p | o EoRsm 4| @ [The end of| 1530kapwisp | 1 [ Fineweed * Glued board ¢
Comer code-{52#52a76m)mat teblack corner code the beod Jriirieial Tanthae
g |fEE-aszeiszem BE B ARCoer 4 A&
© [ ende- (LEZH1BZ+ I nat teblnek comer code g bk
M- (130 130%1 460 ) T 42 @ 5‘-‘];‘1' 5 19R(1440 1 Pine wood
F|Feet — (130%130%146m) Hardware 4 Xpar-ed
feet slat
7 oA T HE - e £ -
T 4 ARG AR BRe

Ma#30 slef tapping screw

wood strip frame supporting accessories

MBETOF AL AR
MB#70 bevel cross bolt

L=

200MHFEF 42 A R =01

(EMEH HERT )

200MMsolid wood midfont for
slat-01 {including M8#15 hammer
heard)

Md#30 ] T iR L2 =48

M4#30 slef tapping
screw=48

hd - (200%48%184mm ) K2R AR
R

Hardware — (200#48%184mm) Gun
black mattress non=slip hook

HEE 420 F 00241 (19753548538 m)
reinforcement bar for side
51at00241 (1975%48438mm)

i 5 (3030 | Gown) 119
Angle code —{30430%16nm} L Lype

M6 5 Hag 2
M4%16 slef tapping screw

M ) [ T gt £
M4#40 slef tapping screw

% 'ﬁﬁg,—x 200 |l w|BElie

M4 iR

ME external hexagon nut

HE Draw

B | Page NO. TR (3-1)

245 T ATool @i N nsteller

~

LT R

(t4mm} wrench

\|®

FHAFEY diF HFEaT
Cordless hand drill
Phillips screwdriver

STEP 1:

This hole is opposite the screw
hole (Matching M8#%15 hammer head)
ST BR AL
(BCEEMS* 1 54E 1)

(H)

(K)




STEP Z:

B 1/figure 1

&2/ figure 2

32

STEP 3:

AR AOUHEE SN &R AEASR R A ATTIE L,
SRIGAEIN [ 45 0 A S B EMARA0 (T BB &2 Cln Pl )
Installation tips: The bed side skeleton
reinforcement strips are stuck on the wooden
square brackets at the head of the bed , then
lock M4#40 sellf-tapping screws on the front and
rear of the reinforcement bar

(as shown in the picture)

K3/figure 3




STEP 4.

VE:
1. FIM4*30 5 B 22 4% FLAL [ e AR F A 4L
2. SEARFICHER SV A JC 7 FIN4%30 B BB 22 [ 5€ .

3\ B BB LT E AR ZIHAE SR T ] A%

Note:

1. Use M4#30 self-tapping screws to fix the solid wood strip row frame according to the hole position.
2. Solid wood strip row frame four corners without M4#30 self tapping screws [ixed.

3. Sell—tapping screws [ixed solid wood strip row skeleton sleps optional installation.

EE! ARWmAZE, JLEZ)!
Be careful! Adult only, keep away from children!

-3

Tips for installation: Solid wood strip
skeleton is laid on the bed side skeleton

reinforcement strip (as shown in the figure)

ZAETEIR: SR 44

RO E 2R % C B R RO




